OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 6
OVE Certification

European Union have to be observed.
Product:  Surge protective device
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
Series V20 OBO Bettermann
backup fuse: 160 A gL/gG
Isccr = 50 kA
(not for N-PE mode with GDT replacement plug C20-0-255)
see type list
Certificate No.: 21593-001-01
Date: 2021 10 15
 Page 3 of 6
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
SPD identification Ordering
code Earthing system Construction Poles
V20-1-385 5095191
TT → L-N
TN → L-(PE)N, N-PE
(U0 ≤ 350V)
Plug-in unit (MOV) +
1 Pole socket 1
V20-2-385 5095192 TN-C (U0 ≤ 350V) 2x Plug-in units (MOV) +
2 Pole socket - L1/L2-PEN 3
V20-2+FS-385 5095302 TN-C (U0 ≤ 350V) 2x Plug-in units (MOV) +
2 Pole socket + RC - L1/L2-PEN 3
V20-3-385 5095193 TN-C (U0 ≤ 350V) 3x Plug-in units (MOV) +
3 Pole socket - L1/L2/L3-PEN 3
V20-3+FS-385 5095303 TN-C (U0 ≤ 350V) 3x Plug-in units (MOV) +
3 Pole socket + RC - L1/L2/L3-PEN 3
V20-4-385 5095194 TN-S (U0 ≤ 350V) 4x Plug-in units (MOV) +
4 Pole socket - L1/L2/L3/N-PE 4
V20-4+FS-385 5095304 TN-S (U0 ≤ 350V) 4x Plug-in units (MOV) +
4 Pole socket + RC - L1/L2/L3/N-PE 4
V20-1+NPE-385 5095271 TN-S/TT
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
1+1 Circuit
(2 Pole socket)
L-N: MOV
N-PE: GDT 2
V20-3+NPE-385 5095273 TN-S/TT
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
3+1 Circuit
(4 Pole socket)
L1/L2/L3-N: MOV
N-PE: GDT 4
V20-3+NPE+FS-385 5095353 TN-S/TT
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
3+1 Circuit
(4 Pole socket +
RC)
L1/L2/L3-N: MOV
N-PE: GDT 4
V20-1-320 5095171
TT → L-N
TN → L-(PE)N, N-PE
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
Plug-in unit (MOV) +
1 Pole socket 1
V20-1+FS-320 5095291
TT → L-N
TN → L-(PE)N, N-PE
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
Plug-in unit (MOV) +
1 Pole socket + RC 1
V20-3-320 5095173 TN-C
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
3x Plug-in units (MOV) +
3 Pole socket - L1/L2/L3-PEN 3
V20-3+FS-320 5095293 TN-C
(U0 ≤ 230/400V)
3x Plug-in units (MOV) +